
Pos 

Classic Legends 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified (75% = 4 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Classic OPEN 

1 

Not classified (75% = 4 Laps) 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Classic SBK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified (75% = 4 Laps) 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Pro SBK 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

4 

43 

174 

412 

90 

47 

63 

0047 

38 

027 

46 

21 

99 

32 

14 

27 

58 

18 

79 

76 

23 

39 

018 

183 

22 

02 

Name 

Christian KREN 
Robert HINTERMAIER 
Thomas REICH 
Alois VIERTELMAYR 

Dieter FLEISCHER 
Josef FEYMANN 
Werner SCHÜMANN 

Walter PRÜNNER 

Heinz DIENER 
Helmut HONNER 
Christian HÄMMERLE 
Herbert VOGL 
Richard RAMPULA 
Werner JARISCH 

Horst WIEDNER 
Ernst MEINDL 
Gerald LAZAR 
Bert HEIDER 
Manuel GYÖRKÖS 
Richard KITTING 

Klemens SCHACHINGER 
Gregor WEINZIERL 
Lukas BÖHM 

Manfred "YETI" WECHSELBERGER 
Markus HIRSCHEGGER 
Günter BAMMER 

Nat 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Bike 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Honda VF1000F 

Ducati 750 

Moto Guzzi 

Yamaha RD350 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Suzuki Schwingen 

Suzuki GSX-R1100 

Yamaha YZF1000R 

Suzuki GSX-R1100 

Suzuki GSX-R1100 

Yamah FZR1000 Exup 

Yamaha 

Yamaha YZF750 

Yamaha YZF750 

X5 400 

Honda VFR400 

Honda CBR500 

FZR400 / RG250 

Honda VFR400 

Kawasaki ZX-750R 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Aprilia RSV Mille 

Yamaha 

Laps 

5 

5 

4 

4 

2 

1 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

3 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

14:27.518 

15:03.570 

13:03.573 

13:06.238 

6:14.357 

3:48.975 

14:09.747 

13:38.944 

14:46.848 

15:15.396 

12:33.011 

13:09.773 

13:27.259 

9:22.964 

12:31.602 

13:41.857 

14:09.654 

Diff 

36.052 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

1:07.904 

1:36.452 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

1:10.255 

1:38.052 

Gap 

36.052 

1 Lap 

2.665 

1:07.904 

28.548 

1 Lap 

36.762 

17.486 

1:10.255 

27.797 

Best Tm 

2:45.062 
2:54.442 
3:12.679 
3:08.909 

2:53.692 
3:43.953 

2:46.978 

2:39.563 
2:48.684 
2:53.154 
3:01.554 
3:06.939 
3:13.835 

3:00.543 

2:26.925 
2:41.634 
2:40.555 

Sorted on Laps

Race Control Report 

Margin of Victory 

55.234 

Avg. Speed 

113,518 

Best Lap Tm 

2:26.925 

Best Speed 

116,141 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

4 

Not classified (75% = 4 Laps) 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

SSp + 2Takt 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified (75% = 4 Laps) 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

293 

203 

74 

505 

137 

014 

49 

88 

110 

122 

73 

658 

777 

37 

35 

Name 

Thomas FRISCH 

Stefan UNTERWEGER 
Alexander KASTENHUBER 
Christian FAULHAMMER 
Günter GUTMANN 
Erik WINTERSTEINER 
Manuel HECHL 
Andreas SCHOPPER 
Tanja GASTINGER 
Peter HOCHL 

Günther LORENZ 
Christian WILD 
Helmut STRASIL 

Michael BILLICH 
Roman HECHL 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

Bike 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Suzuki GSX-R600 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Honda VTR1000 

Honda VTR1000SP1 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Honda CBR 

Suzuki GSX-R600 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Honda CBR600 

Honda CBR 

Honda CBR600 

Honda CBR600 

Honda CBR600 

Laps 

5 

1 

5 

5 

4 

Total Tm 

14:39.820 

3:55.931 

13:26.836 

13:40.468 

14:10.300 

Diff 

2:08.218 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

13.632 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

30.166 

13.632 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:49.308 

3:49.872 

2:38.030 
2:40.441 
3:15.890 

Sorted on Laps

Race Control Report 

Margin of Victory 

55.234 

Avg. Speed 

113,518 

Best Lap Tm 

2:26.925 

Best Speed 

116,141 

Best Lap by 
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